©
 P
ep
pe
rl+
Fu
ch
s

Brief Instructions
Adapters, Metal AD.* 4
Type Code / Model Number
Example: AD.M50.NPT2.BN.C.18.K01
Adapter, male thread size M50, female thread size NPT 2", body brass nickel-plated, chloropren O-ring for -40 °C ... 100 °C, installation
thread length 18 mm, one piece
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
AD . *** . *** . ** . * . ** . K**
AD . M50 . NPT2 . BN . C . 18 . K01
1 Series
AD Adapter
2 Thread, male
M* metric ISO pitch 1.5; sizes see dimensions data table
NPT* NPT ANSI ASME B1.20.1; sizes see dimensions data table
3 Thread, female
M* metric ISO pitch 1.5; sizes see dimensions data table
NPT* NPT ANSI ASME B1.20.1; sizes see dimensions data table
4 Material
BN brass nickel-plated
SS stainless steel
5 Material seals / O-Ring
C chloroprene / neoprene
S silicone
X no seal
6 Thread length for installation in enclosure
** length in mm
7 Packaging unit
units not packaged, for use in Pepperl+Fuchs Solution Engineering Centers
K** units quantity per package

Type
Thread
male
Thread
female Dimensions [mm] Mass approx.
Nut
torques
[Nm] Delivery
quantity
TD TL
[mm] TF TLF
[mm] H L DI D2 SW Compo-
nent
Packaging
unit SW1
AD.M20.M16.BN.C.15.K01 M20 15 M16 19 4 19 - 27.5 25 39 g 51 g 6 1
AD.M20.M16.BN.C.15.K63 M20 15 M16 19 4 19 - 27.5 25 39 g 2.7 kg 6 63
AD.M25.M20.BN.C.15.K01 M25 15 M20 19 4 19 - 33 30 66 g 86 g 8.5 1
AD.M25.M20.BN.C.15.K35 M25 15 M20 19 4 19 - 33 30 66 g 2.54 kg 8.5 35
AD.M32.M20.BN.C.15.K01 M32 15 M20 19 4 19 - 39.5 36 83 g 108 g 9 1
AD.M32.M20.BN.C.15.K35 M32 15 M20 19 4 19 - 39.5 36 83 g 3.2 kg 9 35
AD.M32.M25.BN.C.15.K01 M32 15 M25 19 4 19 - 39.5 36 53 g 69 g 9 1
AD.M32.M25.BN.C.15.K35 M32 15 M25 19 4 19 - 39.5 36 53 g 2.04 kg 9 35
AD.M40.M32.BN.C.18.K01 M40 18 M32 22 4 22 - 50 45  91 g 118 g 9.5 1
AD.M40.M32.BN.C.18.K20 M40 18 M32 22 4 22 - 50 45  91 g 2 kg 9.5 20
AD.M50.M40.BN.C.18.K01 M50 18 M40 23 5 23 - 61 55 153 g 199 g 10 1
AD.M50.M40.BN.C.18.K12 M50 18 M40 23 5 23 - 61 55 153 g 2.02 kg 10 12
AD.M63.M50.BN.C.18.K01 M63 18 M50 23 5 23 - 77 70 199 g 259 g 10.5 1
AD.M63.M50.BN.C.18.K12 M63 18 M50 23 5 23 - 77 70 199 g 2.63 kg 10.5 12
©
 P
ep
pe